Your Global Automation Partner
Application picture
IMX
Interface Series
  Products are linked with further information.
Your Global Automation Partner
50 years
Interface

Devices with power bridge and cage clamp terminals are optionally available
  Products are linked with further information.
ID Type code Description
100028612 IMX18-DI03-4S-5R-S/24VDC 4-channel isolating switching amplifier with relay output, splitter function or alarm output (relay)
100030007 IMX18-DI03-4S-4T1R-S/24VDC 4-channel isolating switching amplifier with transistor output, splitter function or alarm output
(relay)
7580000 IMX12-DI03-1S-1NAM1R-0/24VDC 1-channel isolating switching amplifier with relay output, NAMUR-Repeater
7580004 IMX12-DI03-1S-1NAM1T-0/24VDC 1-channel isolating switching amplifier with transistor output, NAMUR-Repeater
7580008 IMX12-DI03-1S-2R-S/24VDC 1-channel isolating switching amplifier with relay output, splitter function or alarm output
7580012 IMX12-DI03-1S-2T-S/24VDC 1-channel isolating switching amplifier with transistor output, splitter function or alarm output
7580016 IMX12-DI01-2S-2R-0/24VDC 2-channel isolating switching amplifier with relay output
7580020 IMX12-DI01-2S-2T-0/24VDC 2-channel isolating switching amplifier with transistor output
7580024 IMX12-DI01-2S-2PP-0/24VDC 2-channel isolating switching amplifier with push-pull output stage
7580101 IMX12-DO01-1U-1U-0/24VDC 1-channel solenoid driver
7580105 IMX12-DO01-2U-2U-0/24VDC 2-channel solenoid driver
7580313 IMX12-AI01-1I-1IU-H0/24VDC 1-channel HART® isolating transducer
7580301 IMX12-AI01-1I-2IU-H0/24VDC 1-channel HART® isolating transducer with splitter function
7580305 IMX12-AI01-2I-2IU-H0/24VDC 2-channel HART® isolating transducer
7580309 IMX12-AI01-1I-1IU1R-H0/24VDC 1-channel HART® isolating transducer with limit value
7580401 IMX12-AO01-1I-1I-H0/24VDC 1-channel HART® output analog signal isolator
7580405 IMX12-AO01-2I-2I-H0/24VDC 2-channel HART® output analog signal isolator
7580501 IMX12-TI02-1TCURTDR-1I-0/24VDC 1-channel universal temperature transducer with current output
7580505 IMX12-TI02-1TCURTDR-1I1R-C0/24VDC 1-channel universal temperature transducer with current output and limit value
7580509 IMX12-TI02-2TCURTDR-2I-C0/24VDC 2-channel universal temperature transducer with current output
7580513 IMX12-TI01-2RTDR-2I-C0/24VDC 2-channel temperature transducer with current output
7580501 IMX12-TI02-1TCURTDR-1I-0/24VDC 1-channel universal temperature transducer with current output
7580209 IMX12-FI01-2SF-2I-C0/24VDC 2-channel frequency transducer with current output
7580205 IMX12-FI01-1SF-1I1R-C0/24VDC 1-channel frequency transducer with current output and limit value
7580201 IMX12-FI01-1SF-1R-0/24VDC 1-channel frequency transducer with limit value
7580620 IMX12-CD-2R-2U-O/L 2-channel relay coupler up to SIL3
7580610 IMX12-PS02-UI-UIR-PR/24VDC Power supply for power-bridge modules
100009877 IMX12-SG10-1U-1UI-0/24VDC 1-channel strain gauge transducer/repeater